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JULY 2019 

Monday, July 1 
8a ROMEOs 
5:30p YogaDevotion 
 
Tuesday, July 2 
10a Faithfully Fit 
7p Committee Meeting 
 
Wednesday, July 3 
----- 
 
Thursday, July 4 
Office Closed 
 
Friday, July 5 
----- 
 
Saturday, July 6 
----- 
 
Sunday, July 7 
9a Worship with  
       Holy Communion 
 
Monday, July 8 
4:45p Brewing Faith 
5:30 YogaDevotion 
 
 

Tuesday, July 9 
10a Faithfully Fit 
12:30 Faith & Hope Circles 
 
Wednesday, July 10 
----- 
 
Thursday, July 11 
9a Quilting 
 
Friday, July 12 
------ 
 
Saturday, July 13 
----- 
 
Sunday, July 14 
9a Worship 
 
Monday, July 15 
5:30p YogaDevotion 
 
Tuesday, July 16 
10a Faithfully Fit 

Wednesday, July 17 
8a Women’s Breakfast 
 
Thursday, July 18 
7p Knitting & Needlework 
 
Friday, July 19 
----- 
 
Saturday, July 20 
----- 
Newsletter Deadline 
 
Sunday, July 21 
9a Worship with  
       Holy Communion 
 
Monday, July 22 
5:30p YogaDevotion 
 
Tuesday, July 23 
----- 
 
Wednesday, July 24 
----- 
 

Thursday, July 25 
9a Quilting 
3p Bundles of Love 
 
Friday, July 26 
----- 
 
Saturday, July 27 
----- 
 
Sunday, July 28 
9a Worship 
 
Monday, July 29 
5:30p YogaDevotion 
 
Tuesday, July 30 
10a Faithfully Fit 
 
Wednesday, July 31 
9a Newsletter Help 


